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Name
BONE Cali Mike
SHORTY - AMBUR

Machine Nam@perator

TeamID
AAAASPERRED25731
AAAASPERRED25745

HITMAN - TRINITYAQKAAASPERRED25668

RICKY J -JAMONIT
Preston - The Game
Trevor Meathead
Cliff Turbo

Killa J Reed

Curtis MOntoya
FRANK - GREG
Janie - BRITTANY
Jerry TripNickle
Chadwick Sideways
Ferrel Darrell

Kelly (Shorty) -RYAn
LADONNA - KEVIN J
CoCo Darnell

LYNN - SHREK

AAAASPERRED25661
AAAASPERRED25664
AAAASPERRED25663
AAAASPERRED25710
AAAASPERRED25719
AAAASPERRED25686
AAAASPERRED25725
AAAASPERRED25707
AAAASPERRED25683
AAAASPERRED25722
AAAASPERRED25748
AAAASPERRED25750
AAAASPERRED25737
AAAASPERRED25677
AAAASPERRED25695

POUNDTOWN - ASHTARWMASPERRED25647

Richy B Duck
Rogue ANdrew
TASHA - BIG KEVO
TOLER - SANDMAN
Wild Bill Dan

Carl Hillbilly
LaffyTaffy Bull

Patty Manda

PT Citizen Steve

SlotMach Boomer

AAAASPERRED25733
AAAASPERRED25658
AAAASPERRED25698
AAAASPERRED25730
AAAASPERRED25650
AAAASPERRED25751
AAAASPERRED25740
AAAASPERRED25665
AAAASPERRED25673
AAAASPERRED25704

SNAKE - DROP KICK AAAASPERRED25674

TROUBL3 - REN

AAAASPERRED25716

UserlD_1  Alias_1
JA08201954 BONE
NF08151966 SHORTY
CJ08041966 HITMAN
RJ04131985 RICKY J
PP03301979 Preston
TG02141995 TREVOR
CMO01081968CLIFF
CM10311976KILLA
JC06081984 CURTIS
FW12221972FRANK
BN09301986 BRITTANY
JO02211965 JERRY
CS09181977 CHADWICK
KF12201961 KEV
KP11061988 SHORTY
KJ02221968 K J
NF11031984 COCO
LL08261975 LYNN
AG10111993ASHTRAY
RB04271966 RICHY B
TP10241957 Rogue
TMO08081975 TASHA
TWO09211962TOLER
BT01301962 WILD BILL
CB10181963 CARL

EO002211981LAFFYTAFFYBH06191967 BULL

AK08241987 MANDA
LK06181977 PT CITIZEN
HD04171985SLOTMACH
MWO04171971SNAKE
JF02211974 TROUBL3

UserlD_2  Alias_2 AVGPPD
MF09131973CALI MIKE 23.34
AP07111978 AMBUR 239
EF03261986 TRINITYAQK25.61
JC10251971 JAMONIT ~ 23.01
GR03141981The Game  22.77

MGO01111973MEATHEAD 23.52

TT11041980 TURBO 21.45
JR11011977 J REED 22.57
JM23456789 Montoya 20.3

GW05281973GREG 21.97

JR01261958 DART BITCH20.06
BE05211976 TripNickle  18.58

MK11181988SIDEWAYS 24

DS05201966 DARRELL ~ 19.41
RH04281988 RYAN 22.4

LG12061965 LADONNA  21.71
TD04301977 Darnell 17.61
RL09191969 SHREK 23.92

SW10141974POUNDTOWIN4.95
DR04181976 DUCK 20.12
AH19871987 ANDREW87871.04
KNO06071977 BIG KEVO  22.07
RB07061969 SANDMAN  18.44
DR12121955DAN 18.23

SNO05121972 HILLBILLY  20.56

17.68
PS06101965PATTY 16.34
S009211970STEVE 16.44
SF01061978 BOOMER  16.51

JP10261984 DROP KICK 20.56

RN09131973REN 18.13

AVGMPR

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

TeamPPD
29.15
29.25
32.02
36.55
17.39
25.59
15.42
29.18
30.21
25.63
24.87
25.99
29.67
18.18
27.89
25.94
22.86
28.37
22.46
31.46
26.16
26.34
13.38
30.74
24
21.75
10.65
20.92
18.69
27.83
26.58

TeamMPR
3.34
3.51
3.82
4.39
2.25
2,97
1.93
3.52
3.83
2.98
2.85
2.94
3.46
224
3.35
3.19
2.83
3.47
25
4.05
3.11
3.12
1.44
3.35
2.96
2.64
1.09
241
251
3.44
3.07




